

**BID TABULATION**

WBS NO.: DF15406.1043001, etc.  
 ROUTE: Various  
 PROJECT: Debris Removal

BY: RAW  
 DATE: 10/31/2018  
 COUNTY: Harnett

					Dyrall Hardy dba The Lawn Shark		NSITE, Inc.		Russell Enterprises		Crumb Construction		4 Seasons Prof. Group	
LINE	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	0000995000-E	Vegetative Debris Removal & Disposal	500	TON	\$74.00	\$37,000.00	\$120.00	\$60,000.00	\$149.00	\$74,500.00	\$135.00	\$67,500.00	\$176.00	\$88,000.00
2	0000995000-E	Construction and Demolition (C & D) Debris Removal & Disposal	500	TON	\$74.00	\$37,000.00	\$130.00	\$65,000.00	\$149.00	\$74,500.00	\$185.00	\$92,500.00	\$250.00	\$125,000.00
<b>TOTAL</b>						<b>\$74,000.00</b>		<b>\$125,000.00</b>		<b>\$149,000.00</b>		<b>\$160,000.00</b>		<b>\$213,000.00</b>

					Legacy Logistics		Hall's Tree Service		1st & Goal Hauling		Goldstar Project Group	
LINE	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	0000995000-E	Vegetative Debris Removal & Disposal	500	TON	\$235.00	\$117,500.00	\$250.00	\$125,000.00	\$250.00	\$125,000.00	\$202.00	\$101,000.00
2	0000995000-E	Construction and Demolition (C & D) Debris Removal & Disposal	500	TON	\$256.00	\$128,000.00	\$250.00	\$125,000.00	\$250.00	\$125,000.00	\$450.00	\$225,000.00
<b>TOTAL</b>						<b>\$245,500.00</b>		<b>\$250,000.00</b>		<b>\$250,000.00</b>		<b>\$326,000.00</b>